Acting

Merry Wives of Windsor
RENT

The Baxter Sisters

The Play That Goes Wrong

A Christmas Carol

Two Gentlemen of Verona
Winter’s Tale
Midsummer Night's Dream
Tuck Everlasting
Twelfth Night

Treasure Island

King Lear

Cymbeline

Measure for Measure
The Tempest

Medea Myth

Br’er Cotton

Merry Wives of Windsor
Fly Babies*

Julius Caesar

Romeo & Juliet

As You Like It
Persephone

Fuddy Meers

The Droll

Richard III

Galatea

Histrionica with Banjo*
Faust*

Crooked*

Baba Yaga

On The Eve

Profanity

Midsummer Night’s Dream
Galatea

Prism

Interim

*Staged reading

Katy Tye

Mistress Quickly
Ensemble
Dottie/May (u/s)
Ensemble

(u/s Annie/Sandra)
Actor 3

Launce

Paulina

Hermia

Winnie Foster
Viola

Jim Hawkins
Cordelia

Imogen

Provost

Ariel

Medea
CagedBird99
Host of the Garter
Dotty

Portia

Tybalt

Le Beau
Persephone
Gertie

Nim Dullyn
Duke of York
Galatea
Ensemble

Envy

Laney

Girl

Attractive Youth
Esther

Fairy

Galatea

Woman
Ensemble

Hilberry Theatre
Hilberry Theatre
Tipping Point Theater
Tipping Point Theater

Tipping Point Theater
Shakespeare in the Bar
Shakespeare in the Bar
Shakespeare in the Bar

Dallas Children’s Theater
Shakespeare in the Bar

Dallas Children’s Theater
Shakespeare in the Bar
Shakespeare in the Bar
Shakespeare in the Bar
Shakespeare in the Bar

Prism Movement Theater
Kitchen Dog Theater
Shakespeare in the Bar
Wingspan Theatre
Shakespeare in the Bar
Shakespeare in the Bar
Shakespeare in the Bar

Prism Movement Theater
Southern Methodist University
Undermain Theatre
Shakespeare in the Bar

Prism Movement Theater

The Drama Club

The Drama Club

Echo Theatre

Southern Methodist University
Theatre Three

Undermain Theatre
Shakespeare Dallas

Southern Methodist University
Southern Methodist University
Southern Methodist University

2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

M.F.A. in Acting, Wayne State University, Detroit, MI, Anticipated May 2022
B.F.A. in Theater Studies, Southern Methodist University, Dallas, TX , May 2015



Katy Tye

International Phonetic Alphabet (IPA), Accents and Dialects, Tumbling, Silks, Trapeze, Lyra, Partnering,
Pilates, Weight Sharing, Modern Dance, Puppetry, Singing, Carpentry, Welding, Sewing.

Professional Memberships
Society of American Fight Directors
Theater Communications Group
Educational Theater Association



