## **Katy Tye**

## Acting

Merry Wives of Windsor	Mistress Quickly	Hilberry Theatre	2022
RENT	Ensemble	Hilberry Theatre	2022
The Baxter Sisters	Dottie/May (u/s)	Tipping Point Theater	2022
The Play That Goes Wrong	Ensemble	Tipping Point Theater	2022
	(u/s Annie/Sandra)		
A Christmas Carol	Actor 3	Tipping Point Theater	2021
Two Gentlemen of Verona	Launce	Shakespeare in the Bar	2021
Winter's Tale	Paulina	Shakespeare in the Bar	2020
Midsummer Night's Dream	Hermia	Shakespeare in the Bar	2019
Tuck Everlasting	Winnie Foster	Dallas Children's Theater	2019
Twelfth Night	Viola	Shakespeare in the Bar	2019
Treasure Island	Jim Hawkins	Dallas Children's Theater	2019
King Lear	Cordelia	Shakespeare in the Bar	2018
Cymbeline	Imogen	Shakespeare in the Bar	2018
Measure for Measure	Provost	Shakespeare in the Bar	2017
The Tempest	Ariel	Shakespeare in the Bar	2017
Medea Myth	Medea	Prism Movement Theater	2017
Br'er Cotton	CagedBird99	Kitchen Dog Theater	2017
Merry Wives of Windsor	Host of the Garter	Shakespeare in the Bar	2017
Fly Babies*	Dotty	Wingspan Theatre	2016
Julius Caesar	Portia	Shakespeare in the Bar	2016
Romeo & Juliet	Tybalt	Shakespeare in the Bar	2016
As You Like It	Le Beau	Shakespeare in the Bar	2016
Persephone	Persephone	Prism Movement Theater	2015
Fuddy Meers	Gertie	Southern Methodist University	2015
The Droll	Nim Dullyn	Undermain Theatre	2015
Richard III	Duke of York	Shakespeare in the Bar	2015
Galatea	Galatea	Prism Movement Theater	2015
Histrionica with Banjo*	Ensemble	The Drama Club	2014
Faust*	Envy	The Drama Club	2014
Crooked*	Laney	Echo Theatre	2014
Baba Yaga	Girl	Southern Methodist University	2014
On The Eve	Attractive Youth	Theatre Three	2014
Profanity	Esther	Undermain Theatre	2013
Midsummer Night's Dream	Fairy	Shakespeare Dallas	2013
Galatea	Galatea	Southern Methodist University	2013
Prism	Woman	Southern Methodist University	2012
Interim	Ensemble	Southern Methodist University	2012
*Staged reading			

**M.F.A.** in Acting, Wayne State University, Detroit, MI, Anticipated May 2022 **B.F.A.** in Theater Studies, Southern Methodist University, Dallas, TX, May 2015

Katy Tye 2

International Phonetic Alphabet (IPA), Accents and Dialects, Tumbling, Silks, Trapeze, Lyra, Partnering, Pilates, Weight Sharing, Modern Dance, Puppetry, Singing, Carpentry, Welding, Sewing.

## **Professional Memberships**

Society of American Fight Directors Theater Communications Group Educational Theater Association